INS. CASE OWNER		CC 6/ AV4180				
INS. LISE OWNER		resto	NMENT	0	1.1	9
Surveyor:	Will	DOI: 30			11/11/	2010
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE TV.	Lucat		Registered in Merimen:	>11	16
Insured Vehicle No] Lr	1 PARAJ	Claim No.			
-4	-	6 Tru Jevery		18000	90710	
Name of Insured		O Jan June)	Policy No.	10-T A	Planta	
Insured Tel No.	1,	HP:	Make / Model	: W/14- N	Trage	_
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 24/11/18	Place of Accid	ent: Gradul	Hyprie	/:
Is driver the owner	((YE\$ / NO)	Nature of Accident :			U	
If NO, Driver Nan		1 mary 2007/00/2000/00	OLOTA PERO	RT: YES / NO ; TP GIA R	EPORT: VES /	NO
Driver Tel		(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liabili		? Yes/No	. 10
SIN 649	1[2 - [P	V 17427-	2362	3765	Na Derrich (180	
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:	Tel: Liability	lanner of	INSRS: WSP Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/Time						
	Shimey X	Gist topical	T. K	STAGE	DATE	PIC
11/1-	obstate to 121	2 mis (1 d. d.)	July 100	Non-Reporting ltr (1st) Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
104	-			Non-Reporting by (Final):		
,				Notification ltr (if non-picku	p):	
				Call OI:	No. 1	19
				The state of the s		
				After call ltr to OI:		
1/1 1 1 2	7.7 (0 1		Documentation Check List		ypist
14-1-190	256 Pan W/	OIMP TA	1	Documentation Check List Notification ltr (if non-picku		ypist
14-1-19 0		OI MR TA	GREAD	Documentation Check List Notification ltr (if non-picku After call ltr to Of:		ypist
14-1-190	(Sn		GREED 1000E.	Documentation Check List Notification ltr (if non-picku		ypist
14-1-190	(Sn	OIMP TA		Notification lir (if non-picku After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act:		ypist
14-1-19 0	(Sn			Notification Itr (if non-picko After call Itr to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Vouchor:		ypist
14-1-190	(Sn			Documentation Check List Notification ltr (if non-picku After call ltr to Of: Authorisation To Act; Release Voucher; Final Repair Bill; Car Rental Invoice; Towing Invoice		ypist
14-1-190	(Sn			Notification Ir (if non-picku After call lit to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :	p)	ypist
14-1-19 0	(Sn			Notification Ir (if non-picku After call lit to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Bill:	p)	ypist
14-1-190	(Sn			Documentation Check List Notification ltr (if non-picku After call ltr to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Bill: PIR:	p)	ypist
14-1-19 0	(Sn			Documentation Check List Notification ltr (if non-picku After call ltr to Of: Authorisation To Act; Release Voucher; Final Repair Bill; Car Rental Invoice; Towing Invoice LTA / GIA; Medical Bill; PIR; Mandate/Reject Instruction	p)	ypist
14-1-190	(Sn			Documentation Check List Notification ltr (if non-picku After call ltr to Of: Authorisation To Act. Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Bill. PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD	p)	ypist
	9 20	WARE NOD		Notification Ir (if non-picku After call lit to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form	p)	ypist
	9 20			Documentation Check List Notification ltr (if non-picku After call ltr to Of: Authorisation To Act. Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Bill. PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD	p)	ypist
ELIMINARY ADVICE	9 20	WARE NOD		Notification Ir (if non-picku After call lit to Of: Authorisation To Act. Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos:	p)	ypist
ELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction:	1110E.	Documentation Check List Notification lir (if non-picku After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others:	p)	ypist
ELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: 14 - 8	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with JOH (1)	1110E.	Documentation Check List Notification lir (if non-picku After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Bill: PIR. Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email Call	m. Cull	ypist
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT al Liability:	Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: I4: 1-18	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction:	1110E.	Documentation Check List Notification lir (if non-picku After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	p)	ypist
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT at Liability: pair Cost:	Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: 14: 1-18 % NO (Agreed) S\$ 5, 13 6. xx	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with JOH (1) Assessed) BOLA S/N No.;	1110E.	Documentation Check List Notification lir (if non-picku After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Bill: PIR. Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email Call	m. Cull	ypist
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT al Liability: pair Cost: s of Rental (LOR):	Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: [4: 1-18] (Agreed) S\$ 5, 13 6. xx	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with JOH MJ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	1110E.	Documentation Check List Notification lir (if non-picku After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Bill: PIR. Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email Call	m. Cull	ypist
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT al Liability: pair Cost: (LOR): ss of Rental (LOR):	Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: 14: 1-18 % (Agreed/) S\$ 5, 13 6. 4x S\$ S\$ 500 (\$ 50 x)	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with JOH (73) Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: days)	1110E.	Documentation Check List Notification lir (if non-picku After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Bill: PIR. Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email Call	m. Cull	ypist
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT al Liability: pair Cost: Sof Rental (LOR): Sof Use (LOU): Sof Income (LOI):	Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: 4 1 - 18 % (Agreed/) \$\$ \$ 13 6 . kx \$\$ \$ 500 (\$ 50 x) \$\$ \$ 5	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with JOH MJ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	1110E.	Documentation Check List Notification lir (if non-picku After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Bill: PIR. Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email Call	m. Cull	ypist
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT al Liability: pair Cost: S of Rental (LOR): s of Use (LOU): S of Income (LOI): R only LOU only	Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: 4 1 - 18 % (Agreed/) \$\$ \$ 13 6 . kx \$\$ \$ 500 (\$ 50 x) \$\$ \$ 5	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with JOH AJ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: days) days) days)	1110E.	Notification Ir (if non-picku After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: LTA / GIA . Medical Bill: PIR. Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Forn Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	m: Cati	
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT al Liability: pair Cost: So of Rental (LOR): so of Income (LOI): R only LOU only N/LTA Search dient:	Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: 14: 1-18 % (Agreed/S\$ 5, 13 % . xx S\$ S\$ - (\$ x LOR+LOU LOSS S\$ -	Sent By. Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with JOH (1) Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: days) (b days) days) OR + LOI Tick only of	1200E.	Notification Ir (if non-picku After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: LTA / GIA . Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Forn Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	m: Cati	
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT al Liability: pair Cost: So of Rental (LOR): so of Income (LOI): R only LOU only N/LTA Search digal; bursement:	Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: I4 \ \ - \ \ 8 % \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with JOH AJ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: days) days) days)	1200E.	Notification Irr (if non-picku After call lit to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin 1) Claim status: Normal/R 2) Report Format:	m: Cati	
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION DESIR COST. NAL SETTLEMENT DESIR COST. DESIR OF REDEAT (LOR): DESIR OF INCOME (LOI): D	Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: 4 \ \ - \ \ 8 \	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with JOH (43 Assessed) BOLA S/N No.; days) (b days) days) OR + LOI Tick only of	DN %	Notification Ir (if non-picku After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: LTA / GIA . Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Forn Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	m: Cati	
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT pair Cost: Out (LOU): So of Rental (LOR): So of Income (LOI): NAL Search Cost: So of Income (LOI): So of Income	Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: () () () () () () () () () (Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with 20 th 0.3 Assessed) BOLA S/N No.; days) days) Confirm with 20 th 0.3 Assessed) BOLA S/N No.; (e.g. Tow/ Independent Colone Sum SS; 5, 63.	DN %	Notification lir (if non-picku After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin 1) Claim status: Normal/R 2) Report Format: 3) Smrvey fee:	m: Cati	
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT pair Cost:	Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: 4 1-18 6 100 (Agreed) S\$ 5 00 (\$50 x) S\$ - (\$ x LOR + LOU LOS S\$ - S\$ - S	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with JOH (4) Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: days) days) OR + LOI Tick only of (e.g. Tow/ Independent Confirm with:	ne)	Notification lir (if non-picku After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin 1) Claim status: Normal/R 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	m: Cati	
ELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT al Liability: pair Cost: So of Rental (LOR): so of Income (LOI): R only LOU only N/LTA Search dical: bursement: tal: NAL PAYMENT yee 1:	Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: 14: 1-18 % (Agreed/SS 5, 13 % xx SS - (S x) LOR+LOU LOSS SS - (S x) Date/Time: SS 5, 63 % Date/Time: SS 5, 63 %	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with JOH MJ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.; days) (b days) days) OR + LOI Tick only of (e.g. Tow/ Independent of the confirm with: Name 1: TAN L	ne)	Notification lir (if non-picku After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin 1) Claim status: Normal/R 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	m: Cati	
RELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION spair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability: spair Cost: Spair C	Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: 4 1-18 6 100 (Agreed) S\$ 5 00 (\$50 x) S\$ - (\$ x LOR + LOU LOS S\$ - S\$ - S	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with JOH (4) Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: days) days) OR + LOI Tick only of (e.g. Tow/ Independent Confirm with:	ne)	Notification lir (if non-picku After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin 1) Claim status: Normal/R 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	m: Cati	

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported: Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make: Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour: Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.: Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output: Open Market Value: Original Registration Date: First Registration Date:

Transfer Count: Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: COE Category:

COE Period(Years): QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount: Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 30 Nov 2018

Singapore NRIC

4053H

SJN1742T

No

30 Nov 2018 NISSAN

LATIO SPORT BASE 1.5L AT ABS D/AB 2WD 5D

Grey 2008

HR15080948B JN1FAAC11Z0010456 80.0 kW (107 bhp) \$18,906.00 06 Feb 2009 06 Feb 2009

0

\$18,906.00

Yes

05 Feb 2019 \$9,453.00

05 Feb 2019 E - Open Category

10 \$3,200.00 \$48.00 \$9,501.00

OK



AlGAsia Insured's Veh No : SLN6449J Date of Accident : 24 November 2018

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Mr Nayagam Anthony

Date: 30 November 2018

Estimate To Repair SJN1742T - NISSAN LATIO 1.5 4A/T SPORT BASE ABS Chassis No : JN1FAAC11Z0010456

Quantity Description Amount LIST ITEMS tailgate lid N/ 1 pc 01 \$ 1,314.70 02 1 pc tailgate lid outer handle report \$ 88.90 03 1 pc tailgate lid inner trimboard bottom X NO \$ 256.00 04 1 pc rear end panel 721/ \$ 442.60 05 1 pc rear bumper VE/ \$ 651.00 rear bumper side retainer @ \$25.00 M 06 2 ps \$ 50.00 07 1 pc rear bumper inner sponge @ < \$ 38.60 08 1 pc rear licence plate bracket ?4 / \$ 55.00 09 1 pc rear licence plate lamp X nn S 54.00 10 1 pc tailgate lid rubber A-\$ 98.30 11 1 pc rear exhaust box × nn \$ 513.10 12 rear exhaust box heat shield > h^ 1 pc \$ 95.00 13 2 ps rear exhaust box mounting @ \$65.00 X nn \$ 130.00 14 1 pc front bumper 2 / S 456.30 15 2 ps front bumper side retainers @ \$33.00 ~ / \$ 66.00 16 1 pc right headlamp assy X N∧ \$ 486.30 front bumper fog lamp right X ^^ 17 1 pc \$ 320.70 18 16 ps front and rear bumper clips @ \$4.50 ~ / \$ 72.00 19 1 pc radiator grille garnish X NO \$ 48.30 20 radiator grille garnish clips @ \$4.50 X 6 ps \$ 27.00 \$ 5,263.80 Less 30 % \$ 1,579.14 3,684.66 NETT ITEMS rear lamps @ \$319.40 CRY / 21 2 ps \$ 638.80 tailgate lid wiper cover X n∧ 22 1 pc \$ 55.00 23 1 pc tailgate lid Latio badge Au / \$ 56.20 24 1 pc tailgate lid centre emblem badge A-\$ 45.60 25 1 pc tailgate lid inner lock 14 / \$ 143.10 26 1 pc tailgate lid inner lock motor X AA \$ 253.70 27 1 pc tailgate lid windscreen glass moulding \$ 128.70 28 1 pc rear end panel inner trimboard % -\$ 73.10 29 1 pc front radiator grille 🗶 \$ 395.30 1,789.50 \$ Less 10 % \$ 178.95 \$ 1,610.55 SPECIAL NETT ITEMS tailgate lid windscreen inner sponge seal **/ 30 1 pc 60.00 31 1 pc tailgate lid windscreen sealant 190.00 S



AlGAsia Insured's Veh No : SLN6449J Date of Accident : 24 November 2018

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel: 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Mr Nayagam Anthony

Date: 30 November 2018

Estimate To Repair SJN1742T - NISSAN LATIO 1.5 4A/T SPORT BASE ABS

Chassis No: JN1FAAC11Z0010456 S/No Quantity Description Amount SPECIAL NETT ITEMS rear licence plate 32 1 pc \$ 35 88.00 33 1 pc rear bumper parking sensor ~~ / \$ 200 450.00 690.00 LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES 01 60:00 30 To check electrical lighting concerned. 02 To transfer of tailgate fittings, fixture and perform waterseepage test. 200:00 /00 S 03 To remove and refit interior fittings, trimmings, garnish and other, to enable repair. 04 To remove and refit rear windscreen glass. 150.00 120 \$ 05 To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor. 100:00 60 \$ 06 To drop rear exhaust box and renew the same. 200.00 × \$ 07 Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, 1,600.00 \$ remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same. 80 Putty and spray painting of the affected portion. 1,208:00 /500 3,660,00 Resures after report Total 9,645.21 LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: . To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey · Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis. . No liegal modification(s) is allowed . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	4053H
Allicle Details	
/ehicle No.:	SJN1742T
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	04 Dec 2018
/ehicle Make:	NISSAN
/ehicle Model:	LATIO SPORT BASE 1.5L AT ABS D/AB 2WD 5D
rimary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2008
ingine No.:	HR15080948B
hassis No.:	JN1FAAC11Z0010456
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,906.00
Original Registration Date:	06 Feb 2009
irst Registration Date:	06 Feb 2009
ransfer Count:	0
ctual ARF Paid:	\$18,906.00
ntended PARE Rebate Details	
ARF Eligibility:	Yes
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	05 Feb 2019
ARF Rebate Amount:	\$9,453.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
OE Expiry Date:	05 Feb 2019
OE Category:	E - Open Category
OE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$3,200.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$45.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$9,498.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 Dec 2018

OK



X

Address: 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

Tel: 6858 5151 Fax: 6858 0877

Our	Ref : TP038112018		Dat	e: 09/01/2019
Your	Ref: CC6/AIG18021957/R1ja3			
			WIT	HOUT PREJUDICE
AIG	Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd			
Attn	: Ms Joy Irene			
Dea	r Sir/Madam,			
ACC	IDENT INVOLVING SJN1742T & SLN6449J ON 2	4.11.2018		
We	refer to the above accident.			
prop	pears that the accident was caused by your insured erty damaged claim as our client had authorized us leks on their behalf: -			
0 0	riginal survey report/ copies of photographs			
00	riginal Tax-invoice number	O Original rental invoice	e nu	mber
ØS	AS / AS & IS / police report	O police result		
00	artificate Of Insurance	O Vehicle search result	t	
Ø AL	thorisation To Act	0		
*Sur	vey under insurance instruction –			
a)	Cost of repair (inclusive GST)		\$	5,136.00
b)	Survey fees / Photographs as per request		\$	
c)	Vehicle Search fees / GIA fees / Police Report fe	ees / Reporting fees	S	
d)	Loss of hire / use / rentat / earnings / rental fees	[#100 x wodays]	5	1,000.00
e)	Scene photographs	17	\$	
f)	Administrative charges to negotiate settlement (Waive if 100% offer made within acknowledge	timeframe)	\$	
g)	Admin fee		\$	300.00

* Driver's injury and other losses exclude in this claim.

Please acknowledge receipt of this letter within 14 days.

If you are agreeable to the above, please forward discharge voucher for our client's signature and payment issued directly to "Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd" within 28 days.

Total

6,436.00

Yours faithfully,

Johnson Chua

Email: johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 14 January 2019 3:35 PM

To:

'dash.jt29@gmail.com'

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 6449J / SJN 1742T / OTHERS ON 24/11/18

OUR REF: CC6/AIG18021957/R1ja3

TAY JIA JUN JEREMY

Policy Holder

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 6449J / SJN 1742T / OTHERS ON 24/11/18

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be withheld for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards, Joy Irene | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

	of Block 42 Chai Chee Street \$12-58 (5) 46/042 (address)
	owner of SJN 17427 (vehicle no.) hereby authorized to the Moder Pfe Ld
0	("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no
	involving vehicle no/s SLN 6449 J ("the accident").
	I further authorize the workshop to settle the above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment furtherto settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
Ò	I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
	Date this 30 day of Nov (month) 20 18 (year)
	Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop"

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\$5.635.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SJN 1742T that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 24/11/2018 (date) along BRADELL ROAD/FLYOVER (location) involving vehicle no/s SLN 6449J. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 30/11/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>NAYAGAM ANTHONY</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJN 1742T</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <u>SIN</u> 1742T (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this _____ (day) of _____ (month) 2019 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages "only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SU	BFOLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Statu	rs:	
Main	26 Nov 2018 Edit Reg		30 Nov 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	\$\$4,800 Edit Es	0.00 timates		,800.00 ew Rpt		Pending for St Report Cancel Case		
	Main	Re	eference		Jaim Det	ails	\neg r	Documents		<u> </u>	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS				_	[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	TAY JIA J	UN JEREMY, ID	59436349G								
Main Claimant:	NAYAGAP	ANTHONY, ID	: 50194053H								
Vehicle Re No.:	SJN174	2T			Date of L	oss:		3 14:00 - :59 ns and 18 Days Fr	om LTA R	eg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Typ	e: TP / 816	2730831SG			Palicy/Co Nate No.			0 (Comprehensive 15/08/2018 - 14/0			
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLN64492	Ú.			Policy No (Claiman		P10034989	ROO			
					Excess:						
Repairer:	Tan Lim F	totor Pte Ltd (De	efu) 51 Defu Lane 1	0, 539216	Defu Lane	- Te	6858 5151				
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insurance	Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-30	000	[Handled b	y Foo, Chit Yan]	Chityan.F	oo@aig.	com
Claimant's Insurer:	Auto & Ge	neral Insurance	(Singapore) Pte.	Limited. (HQ) - Tel	654	0 2180				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by M	OHD RASU	L] [Final Rpt	t due 14	/12/20	18]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Viev	w All	Compose	Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case.									
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	ks⊟				-	/iew All 5	earch Tasks C	reate New	Task 1	Complete
Due Da No results	200 E 2100 C 20 E	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Hand	ler A	_	ed By	Completed On		ited On	Done?

Claim Documents

*SJN1742T (8162730831SG)

[SLN6449J]

TP

NAYAGAM ANTHONY
NOV 24 2018 2:00PM

[TAY JIA JUN JEREMY]
Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	1 per	page 😾	V	
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ph	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	V
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Lindana	Thumbnail	
1	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7.	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	1
10	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	1
12	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	1
14	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	12
16	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	4
82	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	17
19	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	4
20	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
23	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	1
24	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	4
25	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	15/01/19 10:58	General View	6	Load JPG	100
28	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
31	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
33	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
34	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0	Load JPG	

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	The state of the s	- Z
Na	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbn	married Springer
	15161110 10 50			2
35	15/01/19 10:58	General View General View	Load JPC	-
36	15/01/19 10:58		O Load JPC	-
37	15/01/19 10:58	General View	■ Load JP(_
38	15/01/19 10:58	General View	0 Load JP(
39	15/01/19 10:58	General View	1 Load JPG	100
40	15/01/19 10:58	General View	O Load JPC	
41	15/01/19 10:58	General View	O Load JP	-
42	15/01/19 10:58	General View	Load JPC	
43	15/01/19 10:58	General View	1 Load JPG	-
44	15/01/19 10:58	General View	1 Load JPC	-
45	15/01/19 10:58	General View	1 Load JPC	THE RESERVE
46	15/01/19 10:58	General View	1 Load JPC	
47	15/01/19 10:58	General View	8 Load JPG	_
48	15/01/19 10:58	General View	D Load JPC	-
49	15/01/19 10:58	General View	1 Load JPC	644
50	15/01/19 10:58	General View	8 Load 3P6	-
51	15/01/19 10:58	General View	Load 3PG	
52	15/01/19 10:58	General View	Load JPC	3 2
53	15/01/19 10:58	General View	3 Load JPC	3 2
54	15/01/19 10:58	General View	1 Load JPC	3 14
55	15/01/19 10:58	General View	 Load 3P0 	3 2
56	15/01/19 10:58	General View	£ Load 3P0	5 V
57	15/01/19 10:58	General View	Eoad 3P0	3 12
58	15/01/19 10:58	General View	Load 3PC	3 2
59	15/01/19 10:58	General View	■ Load JPC	3 2
50	15/01/19 10:58	General View	E Load 3PG	3 2
51	15/01/19 10:58	General View	Load JPC	3 🗸
52	15/01/19 10:58	General View	■ Load JPC	3 2
53	15/01/19 10:58	General View	E Load 3PG	· 2
54	15/01/19 10:58	General View	€ Load JPC	i 2
55	15/01/19 10:58	General View	1 Load JPC	V
56	15/01/19 10:58	General View	■ Load 3PC	- V
57	15/01/19 10:58	General View	6 Load JPC	
8	15/01/19 10:58	General View	1 Load JPC	· •
9	15/01/19 10:58	General View	■ Load 3Pc	1 2
70	15/01/19 10:58	General View	S Load JPC	· 2
1	15/01/19 10:58	General View	1 Load 3PG	· 2
2	15/01/19 10:58	General View	Load JPC	V
3	15/01/19 10:58	General View	Load JPC	V
4	15/01/19 10:58	General View	■ Load 3PC	- Alexa
5	15/01/19 10:58	General View	D Load JPC	-
6	15/01/19 10:58	General View	O Load 3PG	
7	15/01/19 10:58	General View	O Load JPG	
8	15/01/19 10:58	General View	■ Load JPC	
9	15/01/19 10:58	General View	O Load JPC	-
10	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPC	-
11	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPG	-
12	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPC	
33	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	

Lett	ers/Corresponde	nces	1 per	page 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
84	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
85	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
86	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
87	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
88	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
89	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
90	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
91	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
92	E-COLUMN CONTRACTOR		0	Load JPG	2
	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo			+
93	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
94	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
95	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
96	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
97	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
98	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
99	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
100	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
101	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
102	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
103	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
104	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
105	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
106	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	A
107	15/01/19 10:59				- Horaco
200	Market Market Comment	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
108	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
109	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
110	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
111	15/01/19 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4
Doc	umentation		1 per	page VI	₩
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	(1.165)	Thumbnail	
1	05/12/18 20:33	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	1,1411
2	05/12/18 20:33	TP GIA REPORT	ő	Load PDF	
3	18/01/19 10:54	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	18/01/19 10:54	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	ō	Load PDF	
5	18/01/19 10:54	Release Voucher	0	Load POF	
6	18/01/19 10:54	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/12/18 09:16	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	0
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are provide unless you show it to other parties.	

Merimen e-Claims Page 4 of 4

MOTE T	OPE	COMPI	ETER		VEVAE
NOTE: T	UBE	CONTRA	FIELD	auc aure	VETUR

TEAM			
	TE & 84		
	I PERMIT		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLN6449J (Insd veh)				Mo	Model:			NISSAN LATIO 1.5 SPORT	
	SJN1742T (TP veh)							(A)		
Date of Accident:	24/11/	2018								
Global Sum Settlem	nent :	[X] Yes		1	1	No				
Repair Estimate			: \$			10	320.	37	7	
Final Repair Cost			: \$			5,	335.	00		
Loss of Use			: \$						10.00 days at \$50.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$						days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$							
Others:			: \$						1	
			: \$						1	
Final Settlement Su	m (Globa	al Sum)	: \$			5,6	335.0	00		
Is Third Party Worldelow)	kshop G	IA Registered	17	1	1	YE	S	1	X] NO (Kindly indicate	
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop:			Agn	eed L	iabil	ity	/(%)	
B) For GIA Regist	tered We	orkshop:			ВО	LA A	plica	able	lle: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia			r chai	п са					lity (*):100(%) cases where BOLA does not apply.	
Remarks				1.421-0						
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdow	n							
1) Tan Lim Motor	Pte Ltd						\$		5,635	
2)						÷	\$			
JOANNE I	LEE KHA	NG MIN				3 Jan 2019				
LKK Auto C	onsultar	its Pte Ltd				Date				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18021957/R1JA3Q2

Date:

18/01/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800098910

Claimant Vehicle

SJN1742T

Insured Vehicle No: SLN6449J

No: Date of Loss:

24/11/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8162730831SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJN1742T

Make & Model:

NISSAN LATIO, 1.5 Sports (A)

Engine No:

HR15080948B

Reg. Date:

06/02/2009 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JN1FAAC11Z0010456 128154 km

Colour Engine Capacity:

1498 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65R15

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	5,985.21	3,583.10	2,402.11	40.13
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,660.00	2,390.00	1,270.00	34.70
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	9,645.21	5,973.10	3,672.11	38.07
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,800.00		
(S\$)	9,645.21	4,800.00	4,845.21	50.23
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	675.16	336.00	339.16	50.23
Nett Amount (S\$)	10,320.37	5,136.00	5,184.37	50.23
+ Loss of Use (10.0 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	500.00		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	5,636.00		
Global Sum Settlement (S\$)		5,635.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

30/11/2018

Date Inspected:

30/11/2018

Inspected At:

Adjuster Report

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd (Defu) 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

Estimated Period of Repair:

9.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	led	Part	15
I COOUTHINGTO	\sim		

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*TAILGATE LID	Bent	1,314.70FL	*1,314.70FI
2	1	*TAILGATE LID OUTER HANDLE	Repair	88.90 FL	*-FI
3	1	*TAILGATE LID INNER TRIMBOARD BOTTOM	Not Necessary	256.00 FL	*- FI
4	1	*REAR END PANEL	Bent	442.60 FL	*442.60 FI
5	1	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	651.00 FL	*651.00 FI
6	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	50.00 FL	*50.00 FI
7	1	*REAR BUMPER INNER SPONGE	Deformed	38.60 FL	*38.60 FI
8	1	*REAR LICENCE PLATE BRACKET	Bent	55.00 FL	*55.00 FI
9	1	*REAR LICENCE PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	54.00 FL	*-FI
10	1	*TAILGATE LID RUBBER	Necessary	98.30 FL	*98.30 FI
11	1	*REAR EXHAUST BOX	Not Necessary	513.10 FL	*-FI
12	1	*REAR EXHAUST BOX HEAT SHIELD	Not Necessary	95.00 FL	*-FI
13	2	*REAR EXHAUST BOX MOUNTING	Not Necessary	130.00 FL	*-FI
14	1	*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	456.30 FL	*456.30 FL
15	2	*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Necessary	66.00 FL	*66.00 FL
16	1	*RIGHT HEADLAMP ASSY	Not Necessary	486.30 FL	*-FI
17	1	*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RIGHT	Not Necessary	320.70 FL	*- F1
18	16	*FRONT AND REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	72.00 FL	*72.00 FI
19	1	*RADIATOR GRILLE GARNISH	Not Necessary	48.30 FL	*-FI
20	6	*RADIATOR GRILLE GARNISH CLIPS	Not Necessary	27.00 FL	*-FI
21	2	*REAR LAMPS	Cracked	638.80 FN	*638.80 FN
22	1	*TAILGATE LID WIPER COVER	Not Necessary	55.00 FN	*-FN
23	1	*TAILGATE LID LATIO BADGE	Necessary	56.20 FN	*56.20 FM
24	1	*TAILGATE LID CENTRE EMBLEM BADGE	Necessary	45.60 FN	*45.60 FM
25	1	*TAILGATE LID INNER LOCK	Bent	143.10FN	*143.10 FN
26	1	*TAILGATE LID INNER LOCK MOTOR	Not Necessary	253.70 FN	*-FI
27	1	*TAILGATE LID WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	Necessary 128.70F		*128.70 FM
28	1	*REAR END PANEL INNER TRIMBOARD	Deformed	73.10FN	*73.10 Ft
29	1	*FROTN RADIATOR GRILLE	Not Necessary	395.30 FN	*-F1
30	1	*TAILGATE LID WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL	Necessary	60.00FS	*40.00 FS
31	1	*TAILGATE LID WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	100.00FS	*60.00 FS
32	1	*REAR LICENCE PLATE	Bent	80.00FS	*35.00 FS
33 F≂Fra	1 inchise	*REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. N=NettItemDisc.	Not Working	450.00 FS	*200.00 FS
			Sub Total (S\$)	7,743.30	4,665.00
		- List Item Discount on L Items 3		1,579.14	973.35
	- Nett Item Discount on N Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)			178.95	108.55
			Total Parts (S\$)	5,985.21	3,583.10
			Total Parts (33)	3,903.21	3,303,10

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED	New	60.00	30.00
2	TO TRANSFER OF TAILGATE FITTINGS, FIXTURE AND PERFORM WATERSEEPAGE TEST	New	200.00	100.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS,TRIMMINGS,GARNISH AND OTHER,TO ENABLE REPAIR	New	150.00	80.00
4	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	150.00	120.00
5	TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	New	100.00	60.00
6	TO DROP REAR EXHAUST BOX AND RENEW THE SAME	New	200.00	
7	PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME	New	1,600.00	1,000.00
8	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	New	1,200.00	1,000.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	3,660.00	2,390.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >